INGOLD RoNNERS

KIDS CUP | TEAM TROPHY ., #INTERSPORT INGOLD

Startliste Team Trophy, Kategorie FUN 2025

Burgdorfer Stadtlauf
Name Jahrgang Ort
Pfister Levin 2017 Burgdorf
Pfister Markus 1982 Burgdorf
Pfister Natascha 1989 Burgdorf
Pfister Noah 2016 Burgdorf

Club 10 Laufer-Team

Name Jahrgang Ort
Grossmann Linda 2010 Hindelbank
Grossmann Martin 1974 Hindelbank
Grossmann Silvan 2013 Hindelbank
Hartmann Eva 1984 Burgdorf
Hertig Christian 1956 Burgdorf
Hertig Daniel 1982 Burgdorf

Ingold Ronners 1

Name Jahrgang Ort
Fischer Aaron 2012 Thorigen
Hess Colin Nash 2014 Herzogenbuchsee
Hess Lionel Jamie 2012 Herzogenbuchsee
Langenegger Bruno 1968 Oberonz
Miuhlethaler Kurt 1971 Herzogenbuchsee
Pauli Mattia 2014 Ochlenberg
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Ingold Ronners 2

Name

Egger René
Gerber Nico
Gerber Stefan
Gygax Cyrill
Hebeisen Thomas
Ritacco Marcello

Ingold Ronners 3

Name

Fankhauser Manuel
Frey Livio

Lanz Juirg

Park Tom

Pfeifer Celine

Saurer Jana Luisa

Kids-Running 1

Name

Fischer Jael
Frey Fabrice
Frey Ramon
Glinter Eline
Gygax Finja
Karlen Nora

Kids-Running 2

Name

Born Tim
Chaperon Simon
Collet Pascal Louis
Kunz Marcel

Kunz Salomé

Kunz Viola

Montag, 7. April 2025
17:45

Jahrgang

1962
2011
1977
2011
1976
1973

Jahrgang

2014
2014
1964
1968
1996
2016

Jahrgang

2010
2012
2016
2013
2015
2010

Jahrgang

2014
2014
2016
1987
2017
2013

Ort

Wangen b.O.
Niederdnz
Niederonz
Niederdnz
Herzogenbuchsee
Herzogenbuchsee

Ort

Ochlenberg
Bltzberg
Herzogenbuchsee
Grasswil

Stettlen

Thorigen

Ort

Thorigen
Blitzberg
Bltzberg
Thorigen
Thorigen
Herzogenbuchsee

Ort

Herzogenbuchsee
Thorigen
Bollodingen
Graben

Roggwil

Roggwil
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Kids-Running 3
Name

Lobsinger Jony
May Helene
Miuhlethaler Jael

Tadesse Merina

STV Bleienbach

Name

Ismajli Alban
Mihlethaler Marc
Ruf Laurent Maél

Ruf Louis Noé

ThorBERG-LoBARG-Funners

Name

Butikofer Janina
Ehrler Nicole
Habegger Tanja
Stettler Sabine

Teuscher Nicole

Trail-Run
Name

Fankhauser Anna Maria
Fankhauser Linda
Fischer Larina

Forster Sibylle
Sonderegger Ann-Sophie
Thiele Corinne
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Jahrgang Ort

2013 Herzogenbuchsee
2015 Herzogenbuchsee
2015 Bolodingen

2016 Herzogenbuchsee

Jahrgang Ort

1978 Wiler b. Utzenstorf
1982 Obergerlafingen
2017 Obergerlafingen
2015 Obergerlafingen

Jahrgang Ort

1973 Ersigen
1973 Ersigen
1975 Ersigen
1983 Ersigen
1965 Ersigen

Jahrgang Ort

2017 Ochlenberg
2012 Ochlenberg
2015 Thorigen

1977 Niederbipp
2017 Herzogenbuchsee
1981 Herzogenbuchsee
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Trail-Run 2
Name Jahrgang Ort
Brudermann Claudia 1968 Rumisberg
Geiser Amanda 2016 Herzogenbuchsee
Hess Amy Grace 2018 Herzogenbuchsee
Ingold Fyonne 2013 Ddurrenroth
Pauli Yara 2013 Ochlenberg
Schwegler Gloria 1971 Niederdnz
Trail-Run 3
Name Jahrgang Ort
Aebersold Malina 2014 Bollodingen
Grossenbacher Denise 1977 Thorigen
Grossenbacher Romana 2006 Thorigen
Luthi Noée 2016 Bettenhausen
Saladin Lia 2011 Inkwil
Stettler Emma-Malea 2017 Ersingen
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